
Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Haskins, Ira (1033) 65 - 0 42 - 1 70 - 0 45 - 1 222 - 2
2 Serr, Sophia (1129) 49 - 0 55 - 0 26 - 0 24 - 0 154 - 0
3 Pfiel, Reid (1029) 49 - 2 24 - 0 20 - 0 38 - 0 131 - 2
4 Kuntz, Khloe (1135) 33 - 0 32 - 0 25 - 0 40 - 0 130 - 0
5 Ellis, Noah (1070) 26 - 0 39 - 0 41 - 1 21 - 0 127 - 1
6 Brogden, Clay (1149) 13 - 0 44 - 0 43 - 1 26 - 0 126 - 1
7 Allen, Chase (1022) 33 - 0 27 - 1 26 - 0 39 - 1 125 - 2
8 James, Bridger (1034) 56 - 0 6 - 0 41 - 0 22 - 0 125 - 0
9 Sutton, Peyton (1114) 29 - 1 34 - 0 10 - 0 49 - 0 122 - 1

10 Ellis, Scarlett (1071) 36 - 1 16 - 0 38 - 0 23 - 0 113 - 1
11 Fox, Levi (1134) 31 - 0 39 - 0 19 - 0 19 - 0 108 - 0
12 Proctor, Ashbie (1155) 41 - 0 32 - 0 18 - 0 14 - 0 105 - 0
13 Lemons, Addison (1112) 37 - 0 20 - 0 17 - 0 25 - 0 99 - 0
14 Gasner, Levi (1091) 18 - 0 24 - 0 27 - 0 22 - 0 91 - 0
15 Donaldson, Blake (1123) 30 - 1 16 - 0 16 - 0 26 - 0 88 - 1
16 Borgerding, Emeric (1085) 26 - 0 26 - 0 27 - 0 9 - 0 88 - 0
17 Blasi, Lydia (1031) 28 - 0 16 - 0 23 - 0 21 - 0 88 - 0
18 Kapptie, Evritt (1037) 25 - 0 21 - 0 26 - 0 15 - 0 87 - 0
19 Sullivan, Braxton (1130) 44 - 0 19 - 0 7 - 0 16 - 0 86 - 0
20 Keyes, Knox (1151) 17 - 0 12 - 0 28 - 0 26 - 0 83 - 0
21 Reinholz, John (JP) (1140) 30 - 0 18 - 0 19 - 0 15 - 0 82 - 0
22 Lamb, Iva (1153) 13 - 0 29 - 0 13 - 0 24 - 0 79 - 0
23 Borgerding, Adrian (1084) 27 - 0 10 - 0 6 - 0 34 - 0 77 - 0
24 Gasner, Bethany (1090) 5 - 0 37 - 0 23 - 0 10 - 0 75 - 0
25 Goolsbey, Rowdee (1126) 53 - 0 5 - 0 0 - 0 16 - 0 74 - 0
26 Cook, Brayden (1133) 25 - 0 34 - 0 7 - 0 5 - 0 71 - 0
27 Hooten, Abigail (1150) 27 - 0 18 - 1 15 - 0 9 - 0 69 - 1
28 Gieser, Owen (1094) 15 - 0 15 - 0 17 - 0 16 - 0 63 - 0
29 Weeldreyer, Rosin (1041) 26 - 0 24 - 0 11 - 0 0 - 0 61 - 0
30 Kuntz, Knox (1136) 20 - 0 0 - 0 30 - 0 8 - 0 58 - 0
31 Dale, Brooklyn (1148) 16 - 0 14 - 0 20 - 0 0 - 0 50 - 0
32 Gieser, Benedict (1092) 20 - 0 0 - 0 14 - 0 16 - 0 50 - 0
33 Grigg, Eviana (1110) 23 - 0 20 - 0 5 - 0 0 - 0 48 - 0
34 Catone, Lily (1122) 0 - 0 12 - 0 0 - 0 36 - 0 48 - 0
35 Pzinski, Cole (1119) 6 - 0 6 - 0 12 - 0 23 - 0 47 - 0
36 Duncan, Torran (1162) 16 - 0 5 - 0 5 - 0 20 - 0 46 - 0
34 Moss, Dalton (1025) 14 - 0 5 - 0 8 - 0 19 - 0 46 - 0
35 James, Martin (1036) 0 - 0 12 - 0 22 - 0 8 - 0 42 - 0
36 Ledgerwood, Coltan (1038) 14 - 0 7 - 0 5 - 0 13 - 0 39 - 0
34 Reed, Matthew (1051) 11 - 0 17 - 0 0 - 0 9 - 0 37 - 0
35 Leighton, Stella (1127) 6 - 0 6 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 12 - 0

Junior Sporter .22 Rifle

Wyoming 4-H State Shooting Sports Competition 
.22 Rifle Individuals results



Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Hemsher, Sawyer (1012) 95 - 3 63 - 0 83 - 0 66 - 0 307 - 3
2 Warpness, Taten (1021) 77 - 0 37 - 1 61 - 0 62 - 0 237 - 1
3 Cocco, Michael (1004) 66 - 1 31 - 1 66 - 0 70 - 0 233 - 2
4 Lenardson, Tanner (1161) 62 - 0 55 - 0 44 - 0 62 - 0 223 - 0
5 Burt, Peyton (1003) 58 - 0 15 - 0 66 - 0 75 - 2 214 - 2
6 Isaacs, Kanyon (1013) 63 - 0 29 - 0 65 - 1 54 - 1 211 - 2
7 Eberline, Cameron (1055) 59 - 0 43 - 1 50 - 0 33 - 0 185 - 1
8 Decker, Remington (1006) 48 - 1 19 - 0 54 - 0 55 - 1 176 - 2
9 Hammerich, Cort (1080) 58 - 0 23 - 0 57 - 0 37 - 0 175 - 0

10 Kimzey, Connor (1015) 67 - 0 41 - 0 50 - 0 14 - 0 172 - 0
11 Pasman, Palmer (1017) 48 - 0 49 - 1 27 - 0 35 - 0 159 - 1
12 Bass, Tucker (1078) 77 - 0 22 - 0 26 - 0 32 - 0 157 - 0
13 Pavey, Teven (1082) 47 - 0 42 - 0 32 - 0 33 - 0 154 - 0
14 Davis, Jade (1005) 54 - 0 36 - 0 28 - 0 34 - 0 152 - 0
15 Mahon, Ethan (1016) 35 - 0 21 - 0 59 - 0 29 - 0 144 - 0
16 Jairell, Hadley (1014) 38 - 1 28 - 0 39 - 0 21 - 0 126 - 1
17 Vasek, Samuel (1020) 56 - 0 5 - 0 24 - 0 36 - 0 121 - 0
18 Geisler, Anushka (1009) 60 - 0 12 - 0 25 - 0 21 - 0 118 - 0
19 Gieser, Gregory (1093) 48 - 0 8 - 0 34 - 0 27 - 0 117 - 0
20 Too, Michael (1106) 58 - 0 22 - 0 26 - 0 6 - 0 112 - 0
21 Buck, Hailey (1107) 24 - 0 28 - 0 34 - 0 25 - 0 111 - 0
22 Light, Garret (1081) 31 - 0 31 - 0 9 - 0 29 - 0 100 - 0
23 Mikulin, Pauvel (1139) 11 - 0 23 - 0 22 - 0 25 - 0 81 - 0

Jr Light Target .22 Rifle



Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Goolsbey, Russell (2141) 78 - 1 47 - 0 76 - 2 62 - 0 263 - 3
2 Serr, Hayden (2148) 75 - 0 41 - 0 51 - 0 71 - 0 238 - 0
3 Goolsbey, Rhett (2140) 52 - 0 58 - 0 60 - 0 59 - 0 229 - 0
4 Pollock, Kadin (2129) 67 - 0 57 - 0 47 - 0 50 - 0 221 - 0
5 Betcher, Taylor (2078) 59 - 0 29 - 0 66 - 0 63 - 0 217 - 0
6 Winn, William (2076) 77 - 2 28 - 0 48 - 0 49 - 0 202 - 2
7 Baker, Evan (2056) 74 - 1 25 - 0 61 - 0 42 - 1 202 - 2
8 Johnson, James (2009) 65 - 0 32 - 0 77 - 0 22 - 0 196 - 0
9 Weeldreyer, stran (2040) 49 - 0 36 - 0 44 - 1 59 - 0 188 - 1

10 Davies, Garrett (2023) 75 - 1 28 - 1 47 - 0 36 - 0 186 - 2
11 Martin, Jason (2069) 38 - 0 29 - 0 47 - 0 66 - 0 180 - 0
12 Dale, Brianna (2170) 55 - 1 39 - 0 66 - 0 12 - 0 172 - 1
13 Fertig, Caleb (2004) 62 - 1 26 - 0 30 - 0 53 - 0 171 - 1
14 Whitelock, Liam (2151) 60 - 0 24 - 0 55 - 0 27 - 0 166 - 0
15 McFarlin, Gaige (2082) 35 - 0 41 - 0 59 - 0 28 - 0 163 - 0
16 Kirby , Judah  (2183) 56 - 0 27 - 0 60 - 0 16 - 0 159 - 0
17 Olsen, Courtney (2026) 36 - 0 23 - 0 63 - 1 31 - 0 153 - 1
18 Ogburn, Dutch (2083) 64 - 0 35 - 0 25 - 0 26 - 0 150 - 0
19 Leighton, Gabe (2143) 54 - 0 11 - 0 43 - 0 33 - 0 141 - 0
20 Hubble, Jaxson Tripp (2067) 55 - 0 19 - 0 35 - 0 23 - 0 132 - 0
21 zeller, Tate (2042) 8 - 0 30 - 0 38 - 0 51 - 0 127 - 0
22 Muir, Kolby (2172) 33 - 0 33 - 0 46 - 0 14 - 0 126 - 0
23 White, Michaela (2125) 51 - 0 0 - 0 28 - 0 31 - 0 110 - 0
24 Yeager, Cody (2136) 24 - 0 29 - 0 26 - 0 27 - 0 106 - 0
25 Sharp, Annalyn (2088) 26 - 0 32 - 0 21 - 0 23 - 0 102 - 0
26 Martin, Don (2068) 28 - 0 14 - 0 22 - 0 37 - 0 101 - 0
27 Blasi, Jonah (2033) 6 - 0 38 - 0 31 - 0 22 - 0 97 - 0
28 Kuntz, Kane (2156) 23 - 0 21 - 0 21 - 0 29 - 0 94 - 0
29 Shepherd, Remington (2127) 43 - 1 12 - 0 21 - 0 15 - 0 91 - 1
30 Bannan, Carter (2132) 35 - 0 14 - 0 21 - 0 21 - 0 91 - 0
31 Dale, Brian (2169) 17 - 0 16 - 0 42 - 1 9 - 0 84 - 1
32 LaRue, Cliff (2081) 24 - 0 5 - 0 12 - 0 30 - 0 71 - 0
33 Olsen, Kiley (2027) 34 - 0 19 - 0 6 - 0 7 - 0 66 - 0
34 Ellis, Wyatt (2079) 31 - 0 18 - 0 0 - 0 8 - 0 57 - 0
35 Smith, Miranda (2135) 5 - 0 14 - 0 6 - 0 8 - 0 33 - 0

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Isaacs, Brayden (2008) 90 - 1 80 - 0 91 - 2 87 - 1 348 - 4
2 Feathers, Ellie (2139) 91 - 3 78 - 1 84 - 2 80 - 2 333 - 8
3 Wildenborg, Sierra (2018) 90 - 2 61 - 0 84 - 2 83 - 0 318 - 4
4 Lowe, Sean (2145) 91 - 0 68 - 0 91 - 0 67 - 1 317 - 1
5 DeBree, Baylee (2002) 88 - 2 63 - 0 85 - 1 71 - 0 307 - 3
6 Kimzey, Taylor (2010) 88 - 1 71 - 0 80 - 0 68 - 0 307 - 1
7 Erickson, Dakota (2138) 86 - 0 47 - 0 88 - 1 79 - 1 300 - 2

Intermediate Sporter .22 Rifle

Intermediate Light Target .22 Rifle



8 Decker, Max (2003) 90 - 0 39 - 0 74 - 1 67 - 1 270 - 2
9 Geisler, Aryaan (2006) 82 - 1 39 - 0 76 - 1 70 - 0 267 - 2

10 Vasek, Adelaide (2015) 91 - 2 40 - 0 73 - 0 62 - 0 266 - 2
11 Bryan, Levi (2090) 74 - 0 87 - 1 50 - 0 51 - 0 262 - 1
12 Boodleman, Aubrey (2168) 74 - 1 42 - 0 79 - 2 60 - 0 255 - 3
13 Wood, Blake (2153) 82 - 0 47 - 0 76 - 0 48 - 0 253 - 0
14 Gieser, Monica (2110) 66 - 0 51 - 1 71 - 1 60 - 0 248 - 2
15 Wheat, Ashlyn (2016) 64 - 1 41 - 0 63 - 0 63 - 0 231 - 1
16 Muecke, Tucker (2147) 75 - 0 22 - 0 66 - 1 57 - 0 220 - 1
17 Sims, Isaac (2149) 61 - 0 31 - 1 53 - 1 62 - 1 207 - 3
18 Pfiel, Ruben (2028) 54 - 0 26 - 0 45 - 0 60 - 0 185 - 0
19 Kuntz, Kreed (2157) 79 - 0 25 - 0 34 - 0 42 - 0 180 - 0
20 Wildenborg, Clayton (2017) 42 - 0 36 - 0 52 - 0 47 - 0 177 - 0
21 Joslyn, Kale (2025) 65 - 1 28 - 0 49 - 0 33 - 1 175 - 2
22 Fertig, Daniel (2005) 66 - 0 38 - 0 37 - 0 32 - 0 173 - 0
23 Neal, Braxton (2117) 56 - 0 30 - 0 35 - 0 52 - 0 173 - 0
24 Pavey, Trevore (2095) 52 - 0 33 - 0 39 - 0 47 - 0 171 - 0
25 Gieser, Patrick (2111) 55 - 0 32 - 0 43 - 0 38 - 0 168 - 0
26 Finney, Jaxon (2161) 24 - 0 35 - 0 55 - 0 52 - 0 166 - 0
27 Muecke, Charlee (2146) 39 - 0 43 - 0 48 - 0 30 - 0 160 - 0
28 Donaldson, Macie (2137) 55 - 0 30 - 0 44 - 0 24 - 0 153 - 0
29 Hinton, Noah (2163) 47 - 0 16 - 0 50 - 0 30 - 1 143 - 1
30 Mahon, Isla (2012) 68 - 0 15 - 0 49 - 1 9 - 0 141 - 1
31 Whitelock, Sophia (2152) 47 - 0 13 - 0 50 - 0 23 - 0 133 - 0
32 Michelena, Jorgan (2094) 36 - 0 13 - 0 20 - 0 30 - 0 99 - 0
33 Taylor, Lyla (2031) 11 - 0 23 - 0 27 - 0 27 - 0 88 - 0
34 Bingham, Kaleb (2165) 20 - 0 29 - 0 0 - 0 26 - 0 75 - 0

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Hinton, Faith (2162) 97 - 5 73 - 2 86 - 2 84 - 0 340 - 9
2 Small, Ryan (2072) 90 - 1 47 - 0 72 - 1 75 - 1 284 - 3
3 Buffalo, Hunter (2182) 77 - 0 54 - 0 72 - 0 56 - 0 259 - 0
4 Blasi, Noah (2034) 65 - 0 45 - 0 50 - 0 33 - 0 193 - 0

Intermediate Precision .22 Rifle



Monday, 26 June 2023

1 Brazelton, Beth (3061) 92 - 2 79 - 2 86 - 1 81 - 1 338 - 6
Team: Park Senior SP  Organization: Park

2 Ferguson, Samuel (6090) 73 - 0 65 - 1 66 - 0 87 - 2 291 - 3
Organization: Weston

3 Pollock, Harper (3059) 76 - 1 60 - 0 74 - 0 77 - 0 287 - 1
Organization: Natrona

4 Brezina, Jace (6057) 80 - 0 48 - 0 83 - 1 71 - 0 282 - 1
Organization: Natrona

5 Thomas, Cope (6087) 78 - 0 65 - 2 66 - 0 56 - 1 265 - 3
Team: Sweetwater Senior SP  Organization: Sweetwater

6 Muir, Wesley (6086) 82 - 2 47 - 0 69 - 0 63 - 0 261 - 2
Team: Sweetwater Senior SP  Organization: Sweetwater

7 White, Trevon (3093) 63 - 0 64 - 0 64 - 0 70 - 0 261 - 0

8 Frandsen, Isaac (3082) 75 - 1 61 - 0 59 - 0 58 - 0 253 - 1
Team: Sweetwater Senior SP  Organization: Sweetwater

9 Dale, Brandon (3081) 73 - 1 56 - 0 59 - 0 59 - 0 247 - 1
Team: Sweetwater Senior SP  Organization: Sweetwater

10 Milek, Logan (6032) 69 - 0 51 - 0 53 - 0 65 - 0 238 - 0
Organization: Fremont

11 Andersen, Kodie (6034) 67 - 0 39 - 0 64 - 0 46 - 1 216 - 1
Organization: Goshen

12 Shepherd, Destiny (6055) 67 - 1 55 - 0 38 - 0 55 - 1 215 - 2
Organization: Lincoln

13 Smith, Peter (6060) 66 - 1 28 - 0 45 - 0 74 - 0 213 - 1
Organization: Natrona

14 Brillhart, Joshua (6015) 66 - 0 32 - 0 57 - 0 53 - 0 208 - 0
Organization: Carbon

15 Kuehler, Huston (6074) 60 - 1 33 - 0 50 - 0 59 - 0 202 - 1
Organization: Platte

16 Brence, Charlee (6066) 70 - 0 47 - 0 36 - 0 37 - 0 190 - 0
Team: Park Senior SP  Organization: Park

17 Reed, Benjamin (3021) 68 - 0 28 - 0 41 - 0 36 - 0 173 - 0
Organization: Converse

18 Bingham, Kaden (3077) 50 - 0 43 - 0 57 - 0 19 - 0 169 - 0
Organization: Sublette

19 McFarlin, Colter (6038) 55 - 1 30 - 0 26 - 0 41 - 0 152 - 1
Organization: Goshen

20 Hooten, Stone (3086) 25 - 0 26 - 0 19 - 0 27 - 0 97 - 0
Organization: Uinta

2023 Wyoming 4-H State Shooting Sports Competition
.22 Rifle Sporter Senior Individuals results



Monday, 26 June 2023

21 Hooten, Brix (3085) 17 - 0 25 - 0 10 - 0 41 - 0 93 - 0
Organization: Uinta

22 Fagan, Shelby (6069) 39 - 0 20 - 0 17 - 0 17 - 0 93 - 0
Team: Park Senior SP  Organization: Park

23 Robison, Carter (6088) 21 - 0 39 - 0 14 - 0 14 - 0 88 - 0
Organization: Uinta

24 Acuna, Sophia (3095) 35 - 1 18 - 0 14 - 0 15 - 0 82 - 1

25 Klopfenstein, Brynne (3087) 11 - 0 0 - 0 33 - 0 19 - 0 63 - 0
Organization: Uinta



Monday, 26 June 2023

1 Lowe, Reese (3069) 93 - 4 79 - 0 94 - 4 90 - 0 356 - 8
Team: Park Senior 1- LT  Organization: Park

2 Knowlton, William (3032) 95 - 3 74 - 1 95 - 3 84 - 2 348 - 9
Organization: Goshen

3 Jairell, Makyna (6002) 95 - 3 73 - 0 92 - 1 85 - 2 345 - 6
Team: Albany Senior LT  Organization: Albany

4 Feathers, Esther (3064) 95 - 4 71 - 1 90 - 0 69 - 0 325 - 5
Team: Park Senior 1- LT  Organization: Park

5 Erickson, Trey (6067) 89 - 1 71 - 1 85 - 1 73 - 0 318 - 3
Team: Park Senior 1- LT  Organization: Park

6 Roberts, Montana (3010) 95 - 4 41 - 0 83 - 0 93 - 4 312 - 8
Team: Albany Senior LT  Organization: Albany

7 EDWARDS, Hardy (6076) 82 - 1 76 - 1 66 - 0 66 - 0 290 - 2
Organization: Sheridan

8 Bristow, Conner (6072) 78 - 0 76 - 0 64 - 0 71 - 1 289 - 1
Organization: Platte

9 Moore, Reata (6070) 82 - 1 63 - 0 76 - 1 67 - 0 288 - 2
Team: Park Senior 2- LT  Organization: Park

10 Greene, Marcus (3004) 76 - 1 52 - 0 81 - 1 70 - 0 279 - 2
Team: Albany Senior LT  Organization: Albany

11 Hopkins, Breena (6058) 77 - 0 66 - 0 67 - 1 68 - 0 278 - 1
Organization: Natrona

12 Lemons, Riley (6059) 90 - 3 47 - 0 69 - 0 67 - 0 273 - 3
Organization: Natrona

13 Joslyn, Nora (6012) 92 - 2 42 - 0 80 - 1 58 - 3 272 - 6
Team: Campbell Senior LT  Organization: Campbell

14 Conklin, Evelynne (3035) 78 - 0 48 - 0 68 - 0 74 - 0 268 - 0
Organization: Johnson

15 Holloway, Jeremy (3014) 82 - 0 44 - 0 77 - 0 61 - 1 264 - 1
Organization: Big Horn

16 Catone, Anna (3062) 83 - 0 56 - 0 58 - 0 65 - 1 262 - 1
Team: Park Senior 1- LT  Organization: Park

17 Gieser, Tyler (6049) 64 - 0 46 - 0 75 - 0 71 - 1 256 - 1
Organization: Laramie

18 Valasek, Colin (6061) 78 - 0 58 - 0 52 - 0 66 - 0 254 - 0
Organization: Natrona

19 Blackmore, Wyatt (6065) 81 - 0 37 - 0 86 - 1 49 - 0 253 - 1
Team: Park Senior 2- LT  Organization: Park

20 Pfiel, Reece (6014) 83 - 1 27 - 0 58 - 0 79 - 0 247 - 1
Team: Campbell Senior LT  Organization: Campbell

2023 Wyoming 4-H State Shooting Sports Competition
.22 Rifle Light Target Senior Individuals results



Monday, 26 June 2023

21 Kaczorowski, Braeley (3058) 61 - 0 59 - 1 67 - 0 59 - 0 246 - 1
Organization: Natrona

22 Lehman, David (3009) 80 - 2 43 - 0 74 - 0 44 - 1 241 - 3
Team: Albany Senior LT  Organization: Albany

23 Gray, Clyde (6010) 78 - 1 35 - 0 64 - 0 60 - 1 237 - 2
Team: Campbell Senior LT  Organization: Campbell

24 Wilson, Levi (3053) 65 - 0 32 - 0 80 - 2 59 - 0 236 - 2
Organization: Laramie

25 Gieser, James (6048) 54 - 0 30 - 0 76 - 0 76 - 2 236 - 2
Organization: Laramie

26 Dafoe, Logan (6039) 64 - 0 34 - 0 75 - 1 61 - 0 234 - 1
Organization: Hot Springs

27 Gibson, Madison (6037) 75 - 1 22 - 0 64 - 0 61 - 1 222 - 2
Organization: Goshen

28 Mason, Easton (6019) 74 - 1 48 - 0 56 - 1 42 - 1 220 - 3
Organization: Carbon

29 Duncan, Tanner (6092) 35 - 0 56 - 0 72 - 2 55 - 0 218 - 2

30 Overfield, Hayden (3034) 53 - 0 36 - 0 42 - 0 61 - 0 192 - 0
Organization: Hot Springs

31 Whitelock, Adaya (3071) 65 - 1 50 - 1 29 - 0 43 - 0 187 - 2
Team: Park Senior 2- LT  Organization: Park

32 Overfield, Lexi (6040) 45 - 0 41 - 1 54 - 0 46 - 1 186 - 2
Organization: Hot Springs

33 Hudson, Will (6011) 44 - 0 49 - 1 46 - 0 36 - 0 175 - 1
Team: Campbell Senior LT  Organization: Campbell

34 Soost, Zoey (3019) 65 - 0 29 - 0 39 - 0 33 - 0 166 - 0
Organization: Campbell

35 Holloway, Elizabeth (6006) 66 - 0 21 - 0 38 - 0 26 - 0 151 - 0
Organization: Big Horn

36 Estes, Maria (6068) 40 - 1 27 - 0 46 - 0 37 - 0 150 - 1
Team: Park Senior 2- LT  Organization: Park

37 Gieser, Christina (3047) 37 - 0 26 - 0 37 - 0 31 - 0 131 - 0
Organization: Laramie

38 Bell, Emiliano (6071) 46 - 0 24 - 0 32 - 0 29 - 0 131 - 0
Organization: Platte

39 White, Tevon (6091) 48 - 0 39 - 0 24 - 1 17 - 0 128 - 1
Organization: Weston



Monday, 26 June 2023

1 Kern, Kaylee (3008) 94 - 4 82 - 0 96 - 4 97 - 6 369 - 14
Team: Albany Senior PR  Organization: Albany

2 Hemsher, Kayden (3007) 98 - 4 83 - 1 96 - 2 90 - 1 367 - 8
Team: Albany Senior PR  Organization: Albany

3 Harvey, Colter (3005) 97 - 4 83 - 0 92 - 0 94 - 3 366 - 7
Team: Albany Senior PR  Organization: Albany

4 Vasek, James (6005) 98 - 6 84 - 2 89 - 1 91 - 1 362 - 10
Team: Albany Senior PR  Organization: Albany

5 Hinton, Grace (3074) 94 - 3 76 - 0 91 - 3 88 - 1 349 - 7
Organization: Sheridan

6 Ware, Brayden (3075) 91 - 1 63 - 0 83 - 1 85 - 1 322 - 3
Organization: Sheridan

7 Gray, Stephanie (3016) 80 - 0 65 - 0 76 - 1 89 - 1 310 - 2
Organization: Campbell

8 EDWARDS, Will (6077) 85 - 1 53 - 1 87 - 1 79 - 1 304 - 4
Organization: Sheridan

9 Gullion, Jeremiah (3025) 83 - 1 45 - 0 74 - 0 69 - 1 271 - 2
Organization: Fremont

10 Burruss, Trevan (6075) 58 - 0 36 - 0 53 - 0 45 - 1 192 - 1
Organization: Sheridan

2023 Wyoming 4-H State Shooting Sports Competition
.22 Rifle Precision Senior Individuals



Monday, 26 June 2023

Goolsbey, Russell (2141) 78 - 1 47 - 0 76 - 2 62 - 0 263 - 3
Goolsbey, Rhett (2140) 52 - 0 58 - 0 60 - 0 59 - 0 229 - 0
Serr, Sophia (1129) 49 - 0 55 - 0 26 - 0 24 - 0 154 - 0
Leighton, Gabe (2143) 54 - 0 11 - 0 43 - 0 33 - 0 141 - 0

Serr, Hayden (2148) 75 - 0 41 - 0 51 - 0 71 - 0 238 - 0
Whitelock, Liam (2151) 60 - 0 24 - 0 55 - 0 27 - 0 166 - 0
Goolsbey, Rowdee (1126) 53 - 0 5 - 0 0 - 0 16 - 0 74 - 0
Catone, Lily (1122) 0 - 0 12 - 0 0 - 0 36 - 0 48 - 0

Dale, Brianna (2170) 55 - 1 39 - 0 66 - 0 12 - 0 172 - 1
Muir, Kolby (2172) 33 - 0 33 - 0 46 - 0 14 - 0 126 - 0
Dale, Brian (2169) 17 - 0 16 - 0 42 - 1 9 - 0 84 - 1
Dale, Brooklyn (1148) 16 - 0 14 - 0 20 - 0 0 - 0 50 - 0

Olsen, Courtney (2026) 36 - 0 23 - 0 63 - 1 31 - 0 153 - 1
Pfiel, Reid (1029) 49 - 2 24 - 0 20 - 0 38 - 0 131 - 2
Olsen, Kiley (2027) 34 - 0 19 - 0 6 - 0 7 - 0 66 - 0
Binder, Kaitlyn (2022) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Bass, Tucker (1078) 77 - 0 22 - 0 26 - 0 32 - 0 157 - 0
Sharp, Annalyn (2088) 26 - 0 32 - 0 21 - 0 23 - 0 102 - 0
McCumber, Mac (2087) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
McCumber, Gage (1079) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Yeager, Cody (2136) 24 - 0 29 - 0 26 - 0 27 - 0 106 - 0
Bannan, Carter (2132) 35 - 0 14 - 0 21 - 0 21 - 0 91 - 0
Smith, Miranda (2135) 5 - 0 14 - 0 6 - 0 8 - 0 33 - 0
Kruse, Paul (1117) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Donaldson, Blake (1123) 30 - 1 16 - 0 16 - 0 26 - 0 88 - 1
Sullivan, Braxton (1130) 44 - 0 19 - 0 7 - 0 16 - 0 86 - 0
Leighton, Stella (1127) 6 - 0 6 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 12 - 0

2023 Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports Competition 
.22 Rifle Sporter Junior Teams results



Monday, 26 June 2023

Isaacs, Brayden (2008) 90 - 1 80 - 0 91 - 2 87 - 1 348 - 4
Wildenborg, Sierra (2018) 90 - 2 61 - 0 84 - 2 83 - 0 318 - 4
DeBree, Baylee (2002) 88 - 2 63 - 0 85 - 1 71 - 0 307 - 3
Kimzey, Taylor (2010) 88 - 1 71 - 0 80 - 0 68 - 0 307 - 1

Feathers, Ellie (2139) 91 - 3 78 - 1 84 - 2 80 - 2 333 - 8
Lowe, Sean (2145) 91 - 0 68 - 0 91 - 0 67 - 1 317 - 1
Erickson, Dakota (2138) 86 - 0 47 - 0 88 - 1 79 - 1 300 - 2
Sims, Isaac (2149) 61 - 0 31 - 1 53 - 1 62 - 1 207 - 3

Vasek, Adelaide (2015) 91 - 2 40 - 0 73 - 0 62 - 0 266 - 2
Burt, Peyton (1003) 58 - 0 15 - 0 66 - 0 75 - 2 214 - 2
Isaacs, Kanyon (1013) 63 - 0 29 - 0 65 - 1 54 - 1 211 - 2
Athey, Kash (2001) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Warpness, Taten (1021) 77 - 0 37 - 1 61 - 0 62 - 0 237 - 1
Cocco, Michael (1004) 66 - 1 31 - 1 66 - 0 70 - 0 233 - 2
Fertig, Daniel (2005) 66 - 0 38 - 0 37 - 0 32 - 0 173 - 0
Fertig, Caleb (2004) 62 - 1 26 - 0 30 - 0 53 - 0 171 - 1

Wood, Blake (2153) 82 - 0 47 - 0 76 - 0 48 - 0 253 - 0
Muecke, Tucker (2147) 75 - 0 22 - 0 66 - 1 57 - 0 220 - 1
Muecke, Charlee (2146) 39 - 0 43 - 0 48 - 0 30 - 0 160 - 0
Donaldson, Macie (2137) 55 - 0 30 - 0 44 - 0 24 - 0 153 - 0

Winn, William (2076) 77 - 2 28 - 0 48 - 0 49 - 0 202 - 2
Eberline, Cameron (1055) 59 - 0 43 - 1 50 - 0 33 - 0 185 - 1
Martin, Jason (2069) 38 - 0 29 - 0 47 - 0 66 - 0 180 - 0
Martin, Don (2068) 28 - 0 14 - 0 22 - 0 37 - 0 101 - 0

Davies, Garrett (2023) 75 - 1 28 - 1 47 - 0 36 - 0 186 - 2
Pfiel, Ruben (2028) 54 - 0 26 - 0 45 - 0 60 - 0 185 - 0
Joslyn, Kale (2025) 65 - 1 28 - 0 49 - 0 33 - 1 175 - 2
Taylor, Lyla (2031) 11 - 0 23 - 0 27 - 0 27 - 0 88 - 0

Kimzey, Connor (1015) 67 - 0 41 - 0 50 - 0 14 - 0 172 - 0
Pasman, Palmer (1017) 48 - 0 49 - 1 27 - 0 35 - 0 159 - 1
Davis, Jade (1005) 54 - 0 36 - 0 28 - 0 34 - 0 152 - 0
Vasek, Samuel (1020) 56 - 0 5 - 0 24 - 0 36 - 0 121 - 0

2023 Wyoming 4-H .22 Rifle Light Target Junior Teams results



Monday, 26 June 2023

Hammerich, Cort (1080) 58 - 0 23 - 0 57 - 0 37 - 0 175 - 0
Pavey, Teven (1082) 47 - 0 42 - 0 32 - 0 33 - 0 154 - 0
Light, Garret (1081) 31 - 0 31 - 0 9 - 0 29 - 0 100 - 0

Wildenborg, Clayton (2017) 42 - 0 36 - 0 52 - 0 47 - 0 177 - 0
Jairell, Hadley (1014) 38 - 1 28 - 0 39 - 0 21 - 0 126 - 1
Geisler, Anushka (1009) 60 - 0 12 - 0 25 - 0 21 - 0 118 - 0
Andrade, Isabelle (1001) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Wheat, Ashlyn (2016) 64 - 1 41 - 0 63 - 0 63 - 0 231 - 1
Decker, Remington (1006) 48 - 1 19 - 0 54 - 0 55 - 1 176 - 2
Depue, William (1007) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Van Buren, Kolby (1019) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Pavey, Trevore (2095) 52 - 0 33 - 0 39 - 0 47 - 0 171 - 0



Monday, 26 June 2023

Hemsher, Sawyer (1012) 95 - 3 63 - 0 83 - 0 66 - 0 307 - 3
Decker, Max (2003) 90 - 0 39 - 0 74 - 1 67 - 1 270 - 2
Geisler, Aryaan (2006) 82 - 1 39 - 0 76 - 1 70 - 0 267 - 2
Van Buren, Kaycee (2014) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Small, Ryan (2072) 90 - 1 47 - 0 72 - 1 75 - 1 284 - 3
Buffalo, Hunter (2182) 77 - 0 54 - 0 72 - 0 56 - 0 259 - 0
Baker, Evan (2056) 74 - 1 25 - 0 61 - 0 42 - 1 202 - 2
Hubble, Jaxson "Tripp" (2067) 55 - 0 19 - 0 35 - 0 23 - 0 132 - 0

2023 Wyoming 4-H State Shooting Sports 
.22 Rifle Precision Junior Teams results



Monday, 26 June 2023

Thomas, Cope (6087) 78 - 0 65 - 2 66 - 0 56 - 1 265 - 3
Muir, Wesley (6086) 82 - 2 47 - 0 69 - 0 63 - 0 261 - 2
Frandsen, Isaac (3082) 75 - 1 61 - 0 59 - 0 58 - 0 253 - 1
Dale, Brandon (3081) 73 - 1 56 - 0 59 - 0 59 - 0 247 - 1

Brazelton, Beth (3061) 92 - 2 79 - 2 86 - 1 81 - 1 338 - 6
Brence, Charlee (6066) 70 - 0 47 - 0 36 - 0 37 - 0 190 - 0
Fagan, Shelby (6069) 39 - 0 20 - 0 17 - 0 17 - 0 93 - 0
Catone, Thomas (3063) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

2023 Wyoming 4-H State Shooting Sports Competition
.22 Rifle Sporter Senior Teams results



Monday, 26 June 2023

Lowe, Reese (3069) 93 - 4 79 - 0 94 - 4 90 - 0 356 - 8
Feathers, Esther (3064) 95 - 4 71 - 1 90 - 0 69 - 0 325 - 5
Erickson, Trey (6067) 89 - 1 71 - 1 85 - 1 73 - 0 318 - 3
Catone, Anna (3062) 83 - 0 56 - 0 58 - 0 65 - 1 262 - 1

Jairell, Makyna (6002) 95 - 3 73 - 0 92 - 1 85 - 2 345 - 6
Roberts, Montana (3010) 95 - 4 41 - 0 83 - 0 93 - 4 312 - 8
Greene, Marcus (3004) 76 - 1 52 - 0 81 - 1 70 - 0 279 - 2
Lehman, David (3009) 80 - 2 43 - 0 74 - 0 44 - 1 241 - 3

Joslyn, Nora (6012) 92 - 2 42 - 0 80 - 1 58 - 3 272 - 6
Pfiel, Reece (6014) 83 - 1 27 - 0 58 - 0 79 - 0 247 - 1
Gray, Clyde (6010) 78 - 1 35 - 0 64 - 0 60 - 1 237 - 2
Hudson, Will (6011) 44 - 0 49 - 1 46 - 0 36 - 0 175 - 1

Moore, Reata (6070) 82 - 1 63 - 0 76 - 1 67 - 0 288 - 2
Blackmore, Wyatt (6065) 81 - 0 37 - 0 86 - 1 49 - 0 253 - 1
Whitelock, Adaya (3071) 65 - 1 50 - 1 29 - 0 43 - 0 187 - 2
Estes, Maria (6068) 40 - 1 27 - 0 46 - 0 37 - 0 150 - 1

2023 Wyoming 4-H State Shooting Sports Competition
.22 Rifle Light Target Senior Teams results



Monday, 26 June 2023

Kern, Kaylee (3008) 94 - 4 82 - 0 96 - 4 97 - 6 369 - 14
Hemsher, Kayden (3007) 98 - 4 83 - 1 96 - 2 90 - 1 367 - 8
Harvey, Colter (3005) 97 - 4 83 - 0 92 - 0 94 - 3 366 - 7
Vasek, James (6005) 98 - 6 84 - 2 89 - 1 91 - 1 362 - 10

2023 Wyoming 4-H State Shooting Sports Competition .22 
Rifle Precision Target Senior Teams results
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